orricecory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3057, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

~

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

ASSESSOR

PaRCELNO. Z5 7 ~DL0/8 — VS~

SITE ADDRESS %QJT\\PH\‘ < E
GO0 RIS-THEREA A,

SUITE

S /P97 7

264-7559

INSP. AREA

PERMIT NO. zfozzz

NAME OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

ZIF CODE

PHONE NO.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury thar I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class bl Q Lic. Number

Date gﬁoﬂﬂmﬁg

{Signature)

e

BUSINESS OWNER

| PACIFlC. MEON

| SAC

PO__BOX /5700

gasxs7 |

LItk K

SIGN INFORMATION

%nmmv
LUMINATED

a INDIVIDUAL LETTERS
%WV)F
PLASTIC

[J woODEN

[ INTERIOR 7 ELECT.
0 NON-ILLUMINATED

[ SINGLE FACED
O BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION

(3 pAINTED ON BUILDING [J LOGO
BLE S BOUBLE FACED

0 MoNUMENT
O PROIECTING

0O vINYL/GATOR EOAM
O rE-FACE

’ ¥l
(A) :EomalE\.
(A X B) SIGN AREA MB.*&;

{B) LENGTH qu
2723

POLE SIZE

FOOTING SIZE

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires 2 permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issiiance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law {(Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

_U I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her. own employees, provided that such
improvements are. not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the. project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professicns Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

D I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

Date Owner

(Signature)

76 zo&O

SIGN COPY a
77

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown -on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

1 certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. [ agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction

ity to enter upo

and hereby authorize representative of thi he abovementioned property

for inspection purposes.

Signature of Applicant or Agent

Date

N

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

D I have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier mlh\}l.ulw “ &\/\b
Policy Number &w& - Q“

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars {$100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is isswed, I shall not-employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: Eml Applicant: %

. (Signature)
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERACE

'wJ PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

CFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#¥
VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

APPROVED BY

APPROVED BY

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B. § PER SQ. FT. X SQ.FT.=%
APPROVED BY DATE
DENIED BY DATE

FINAL INSPECTIONS

BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

FEES:

SIGN APPLICATION
OUVEY GF S
SIGN PERMIT FEE

RECEIVED

UKT

sLectricfLEBIBN @%

HHEIE0!

_/

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orrice cory  THIS IS A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY N

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

SITE ADDRESS m 2 m o

&d0

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION  264.7559

SUITE INSP. AREA

SYPHS™

. 22 -etys ~orS PERMIT NO. @f/or2¢5

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS

ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR 0, ROX )s/00

PACIHC NEIN SAc. CA

ass7 4R7 BAS8LT

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class h(n Q Lic. Number
Date WESNI Contractor {

(Signature)

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure; prior to its issuance, alse requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation' of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars

($500.00):

_H_ [, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

_U I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed countractors
to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s} licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

B & P C for this reason

D I am exempt under Sec.

Date Owner

(Signature)

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit dees
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

1 certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction

BUSINESS OWNER

and hereby authorize representative of ity tggenter u the gpovementioned property
[ ins onaoM purposes. \m x
2/0/2% yi
Lg e N

fo
Date Signature of “Applicant or Agent
\_ g PP g J

2wt E K

SIGN INFORMATION

[ ATTACHED O] INTERIOR / ELECT. [ SINGLE FACED o PP
TLLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED [ BILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | {4) :mﬂom.a% (B rmzoqzl-mrl

O HEEUG? LETTERS m PAINTED ON BUILDING [ LoGO (AXB) SIGN AREA &

Cg: POLE 3 DOUBLE FACED

N%M.Mn {0 MONUMENT O vINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE______ FOOTING SIZE

[T wooDEN 3 PROJECTING [ RE-FACE

SIGN OO—ZmlN? % &b

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

C~

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

D I have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Carrier “qﬁiﬂm @ a D
Policy Number &Q% — Aw-“

D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or less)} I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in amy manner so
as 1o become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, L shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: g Applicant:
) (Signature}

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE
IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
{S100.000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST
AND S TTORNEY'S FEES.

OFFICE USE ONLY
ENGINEERING REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY

SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#

VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P¥

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B. § PER 5Q. FT. X SQ.FT.=$
APPROVED BY. ; DATE
DENIED BY PATE
FINAL INSPECTIONS
BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
FEES: RECEIVED

SIGN APPLICATION FEE M 3!
OITY OF SACRA

SIGN PERMIT FEE -

ELECTRICAL SIGN

01 A RIRIIRTCE
¥ NNV

* SERVICES

CITY BUSINES m&ﬁ%ﬂ%’ O M}. w.:.m

OTHER




OFFICE COPY

THIS IS A 2 PART FORM
WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

a N

[ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a constructien lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

Lenders Name
Lenders Address

ASSESSOR
PARGEL NO.

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

~ SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION
SITE ADDRESS M 2 dv \ﬁ

264-7559

INSP. AREA

Svee 7

SUITE

| 00 BO—rtm i b
262 -00/8 VST

PERMIT NO.

GO/ 292

NAME OF APPLICANT

ADDRESS

ZIP CODE PHONE NO.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR

RO. 1200 /5700

s EC NEEN

SAC Ch

Jegis] | 2] 05217

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that T am licensed under provisions of Chapter
9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class Dl_ 0 Lic. Number

20L9
Date E Contractor &.\
{Signature)

BUSINESS OWNER

ClRCzE WK

SIGN INFORMATION

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION
1 hereby affirm under penaliy of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to conmstruct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code} or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjdcts the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five huadred dollars

{$500.00):

OJ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

D _L, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to construct the project {(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
Contractors License Law).

D I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

Date Owner

{Signature)

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on. the application or accompanying - drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state taws relating to building construction
and hereby authorize representative of, n the abpvementioned property
for inspection purposes.

WORKER’S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate

workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

_H_ 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required

by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the

which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carTier

and policy number are:

Carrier

__ SHATE UMD 000

%ﬁ:mw [ INTERIOR / ELECT. [J SINGLE FACED Pr te
LLUMINATED O NON-ILLUMINATED (3 RILLBOARD / SUBDIVISION | (A) :mEE.II&l' (B} rmzmamF
INDIVIDUAL LETTERS N BUILDE
d L ErRs J PAINTED oN BUILDING [J LoGO (AXB) SIGN AREA &
N\E.\:mh.»r O roLE O DOUBLE FACED
PLASTIC [0 MONUMENT 0] VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLE SIZE FOOTING SIZE
WOODEN E -
O wo O PROJECTING [ RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
SIGN COPY. Vil § 0
OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT}
OFFICE USE ONLY
ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | spECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

LOCATED IXK PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

of consent to self-insure for

performance of the work for

SIGN VALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B. 5 PER 8Q. FT. X SQ.FT.=%
AFPROVED BY DATE
DENIED BY DATE

Policy Number “u\l\q & - Q.“

D (This section need not be completed if

dollars {($100} or less) I certify that in the performance of the work feor
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as 10 become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if 1 should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with

those provisions.

Date: N\% Applicant:

{S100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF

AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE,

AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

(Signature) .
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKERS'
IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL
PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS

the permit is for one hundred

FINAL INSPECTIONS

BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
SIGN INSPECTOR DATE

FEES:

COMPENSATION COVERAGE

COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
NTEREST

ey |

SIGN APPITITONG o
SMENTO

SIGN PERMIT FEE

ave
‘._.;t-.. Y.

N>
ELECTRICAL mah... FI "% £ (1
crry sudNEBEHBRORIONDS

ANE CEVELGPH
QOTHER _ _

TOTAL
FEES

_2/20(49%
/ Date

Signature of Applicant or Agent

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory THIS IS A 2 PART FORM

WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE

- CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the
performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C).

~ Lenders Name
Lenders Address

~

200

ASSESSOR
PARCEL NO.

USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY
SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION
St 2

SUITE

S+/95/4

264-7559

INSP. AREA

PERMIT NO. Z2fos2£7

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS

Z|P CODE

PHONE NO.

LICENSED CONTRACTOR

PAZIFIC NEON | sde ™

PO. BOX [BIC0

v/ . C W

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am licensed under provisions of Chapter

9 (commencing with Section 7000} of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code
and my license is in full force and effect.

License Class m - _ n u Lic. Number
Date m N“N W‘M Contractor

{Signature)

BUSINESS OWNER

ClReLyE WK

SIGN INFORMATION

I

] ATTACHED

=
PLASTIC

(]
O
O mvprvipuak LETTERS [J pAINTED oN sUILDING [
0
O
O wooDEx O

{J INTERIOR ¢ ELECT.
[0 NON-ILLUMINATED

SINGLE FACED
BILLBOARD f SUBDIVISION
LOGO

DOUBLE FACED
VINYL/GATOR FOAM
RE-FACE

ILLUMINATED

O roLE
O MoNUMENT
O proJECTING

OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License
Law for the following reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any
structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit
subjects the applicant to- a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
($500.00):

_H_ 1, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole
compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale
{Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such
work himself or herself or through his or her own employees, provided that such
improvements - are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.}

_H_ 1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors
to consiruct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors
License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon,
and who coniracts for such projects with- a contractor(s) licensed pursuan{ to the
Contractors License Law).

_H_ I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason

Date Owner

{Signature)

SIGN nOS‘ED

'L “ 7
{A) HEIGHT (B) rmzoamb-l

(A X B) SIGN AREA

¥

POLE SIZE

STREET FRONTAGE (FT)

FOOTING SIZE

OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)

In issuing this building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the
representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all measurements and
locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the
improvement to be constructed does not viclate any law or private agreement relating
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private
agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that [ have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction
ang hereby authorize representative of this city to enter upon the abovementioned property

for inspegtion purposes. B

2, 20/98 L
Signature of Applicant or Agent

Date

-

/

CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES
BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:

D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
workers’ compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code,
for the performance of work for which the permit is issued.

D 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insurance, as required
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier
and policy number are:

Policy Number E

D {This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
dollars ($100) or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for
which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so
as to become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and
agree that if I should become subject to the workers’ compensation
provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with
those provisions.

Date: ‘p\NhS' Applicant:

Carrier

(Signature)
WARNING: FAILURE TC SECURE WORKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE

IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIV )
PENATTIES ANB CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS
($100,000) IN APDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES
AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE. INTEREST
AND ATTORNEY'S FEES.

~

OFFICE USE ONLY

ENGINEERING REQUIRED?
DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED?
SPECIAL PERMIT REQUIRED?
Y¥ARIANCE REQUIRED?

LOCATED IN PUD?

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES NO WHICH PUD?

APPROVED BY

APPROYED BY

P#

P#

SIGN YALUATION

A. TYPE OF SIGN

B. §

APPROVED BY

PER SQ. FT. X

SQ.FT. =%

DATE

DENIED BY

DATE

FINAL INSPECTIONS

BUILDING INSPECTOR

ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR

SIGN INSPECTCR

FEES:

SIGN APPLICATION

SIGN PERMI

ELECTRICAL SIG2

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




orricecory THIS IS A 2 PART FORM : USE BLACK INK BALL POINT PEN — PRESS FIRMLY

- WRITE ON A FIRM SURFACE | SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION  264-7559
~ ~ SITE ADDRESS m \r\V\J & SUITE INSP. AREA

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
\ S~/e2L

~ ¥

I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the ASSESSOR —_ .
@mnmon:whn@ of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ.C). PARCEL NO. N%N .B“\ S .|Q\\ 4w\| % zo . §NQ\
rd

NAME OF APPLICANT ADDRESS ZIP CODE PHONE NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR

Lenders Address “Um M ‘.“_p m mmu ,

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION BUSINESS OWNER

CIRCLE

Lenders Name

N

I hereby affirm under penaity of vaJE.w that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter SIGN INFORMATION

9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code —
and my license is in full force and effect. m@»nmmu O INTERIOR / ELECT. [J SINGLE FACED P, ,
TLLUMINATED 0 NON-ILLUMINATED [J BILLBOARD  SUBDIVISION | (A} mm~mma|h.|r| (B) rmzmamlr
License Ciass G ™ o Lic. Number NQ.WD 19 [ INDIVIDUAL LETTERS [J PAINTED ON BUILDING [J LOGO 5
{A X B) SIGN AREA
/ 7 %r O »oLE OJ DOUBLE FACED -
Date g Coniractor TASTIC [J MONUMENT O VINYL/GATOR FOAM POLESIZE_________ FOOTING SIZE
(Signature) O wooDpeN O proOECTING [J RE-FACE STREET FRONTAGE (FT)
OWNER - BUILDER DECLARATION sion corv_aOlg O .

1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the Contractors License OCCUPANCY FRONTAGE (FT)
Law for the following reason {Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code: Any city or
county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any OFFICE USE OKLY
structure, prior to its issmance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a
signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors ENGINEERING REQUIRED?  YES NO APPROVED BY
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business DESIGN REVIEW REQUIRED? YES NO APPROVED BY
and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the basis for the ’ '
alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit CITY OF SACRAMENTO PERMIT SERVICES | speCIAL PERMIT REQUIRED? YES NO P#
subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars BUILDING INSPECTION DIVISION 264-7619
($500.00): VARIANCE REQUIRED? YES NO P#

WORKER’'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION

LOCATED IN PUD? YES NO WHICH PUD?

D I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole

compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors License Law does not SIGN VALUATION
apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such D I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for
work himself or herself or- through his or her own employees, provided that such wortkers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, | # TYPEOF SIGN
improvements are not intended or offere¢ for sale. If, however, the building or for the performance of work for which the permit is issued. B 3 PER SQ. FT. X SQ.FT. =§
improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the ’ o T
burden of proving that he or she did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.) [] 1 have and will maintain workers’ compensation insvrance, as required | APPROVED BY DATE
by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for
[J .1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors i—mnr _F_w permit is issued. My workers’ compensation insurance carrier | DENIED BY DATH
to construct the. project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractors and policy number are:
License Law does not apply to an owner of property whe v:w_% or improves thereon, Carrier Rm ﬂ N . m nmnh FINAL INSPECTIONS
and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed pursuant to the
. . . BUILDING INSPECTOR DATE
Contractors License Law) \ Policy Number __ hc\ .N% - q“‘
_H_ I am exempt under Sec. B & P C for this reason ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR DATE
- . . L SIGN INSPECTOR DATE
Date Owner D (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred
(Signature) dollars ($100) or lessy I certify that in the performance of the work for FEES: RECEIVED

which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so

In issuing this ‘building permit, the applicant represents, and the City relies on the as o become subject to the workers’ compensation laws of California and

representation of the applicant, “that the applicant verified all measurements and agree that if I should become subject to the ~workers’ compensation
locations . shown on the application or accompanying drawings: and that the provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shail forthwith comply with
improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or private agreement relating those provisions.
to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does H M “ H m m SIGN PERMIT FEE rrn
not authorize any illegal location of any improvement or the violation of any private Date: Eﬁ Applicant: %@U
agreement relating to location of improvements. ) (Signature) ELECTRICAL &w /
WAR /.,.W_ZQ 3 FAILURE TO ,mmrycwm WORKERS' OO?mmum,/.m ATION COVERAGE zmwmﬁWQ%%_\
I certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL | crry wcmHmem%ﬁW
comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relating to building construction mﬁw,/ TIES AND CIVIL. H..m7,mm UP TO ONE m_ur/cwmo ! moﬂ 54 w.iu DOLLARS *
. ) . . ($100.000} IN ADPITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION. DAMAGES
and hereby authorize representative of city tg enter upon the gjfovementioned property AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST OTHER
for inspection purposes. AND ATTORNEY'S FEES. ) ‘ o TOTAL
FEES

\_ Date Signature of Applicant or Agent /| THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.




